
FALL SEMESTER 2025 

FALL SEMESTER 2025 

SPRING SEMESTER 2026 

SPRING SEMESTER 2026 

7121

COURSE TITLE 

Civil Procedure I

COURSE TITLE CREDIT 

3  

CREDIT 

3 

COURSE PREFIX/NUMBER 

7130  

COURSE PREFIX/NUMBER

COURSE TITLE 

COURSE TITLE

 Legal Reasoning and Analysis II

CREDIT 

2

CREDIT 

3

Total: 15 

Total: 
*All evening classes follow a rotation schedule, which is switched every other year with Contracts and Property.
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Total: 

Total: 

SECTION 101 /102/103 

EVENING SECTION 104 

COURSE PREFIX/NUMBER

COURSE PREFIX/NUMBER 

*Torts II 
*Civil Procedure II  

 Legal Reasoning and Analysis I
*Civil Procedure I
*Torts I

7030

7040 7041 

7121 

7030  
7050 

7080 

7010 

Property I  

Legal Reasoning and Analysis I 
 Contracts I 

Criminal Law  

Civil Procedure II
 Contracts II

Property II

Intro to Legal Research 

Legal Reasoning and Analysis II

Torts I 

3 

3-Fall Only 

3 
3 

3

3
9

3  
3  

9

7123
7122 

7122 

7111  

7123 

 7040 

7051  

3
1-Spring

Only
2
3
3

15 

Intro to Legal Research 1
7130  



Evening 1.05 - 03 

Readmission 1.11-01 

Course Overloads 1.05 - 04 

Academic Eligibility 1.10-11 

Handbook Policy: Day 1.05 - 01 
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• After the first year, students with a 2.34 GPA or higher may take 16 credit hours. Students who want to take 17 hours must have approval
from the Associate Dean of Academic Affairs. • After the first year, students that have not met the 2.34 GPA threshold may only take 13
credit hours per semester and will be subject to additional restrictions. 

• Student must seek approval for overloads. The request should state the student’s name, the number of credit hours of the
additional class, the reason for requesting the overload, their overall GPA, and whether their advisor approves.
• Students must have at least a 3.0 GPA and can demonstrate that the additional credits will not hinder the student’s ability to maintain their
GPA. 

• Day students must maintain a 2.0 GPA or better or will be dismissed after their first year.
• Evening students must maintain a 2.0 GPA or better or will be dismissed after their second year.
• Day students with less than a 1.4 GPA after the Fall semester will be dismissed.
• Evening students with less than a 1.4 GPA after the first year will be dismissed.
• Day Program or Evening Program students with less than a 2.0 GPA after the academic year will be dismissed. 

• Day Program or Evening Program students with at least a 1.8 GPA are eligible to return.
• Petitions for readmission for students with a minimum 1.8 GPA upon dismissal will not be considered until one academic
year after a student’s dismissal for substandard academic performance. 

• After the first year, students may take between 8 and 10 credit hours. Students who wish to take fewer than 8 credit hours must
have approval. • After the second year, evening students with a 2.34 or better are cleared to take 12 credit hours but must have
approval to take more credit hours. • After the second year below, evening students who have a GPA below 2.34 are cleared to
take 10 credit hours. 


