FIRST YEAR CURRICULUM

NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY • SCHOOL OF LAW • FALL 2025/SPRING 2026

SECTION 101 /102/103

FALL SEMESTER 2025			SPRING SEMESTER 2026		
COURSE PREFIX/NUMBER	COURSE TITLE	CREDIT	COURSE PREFIX/NUMBER	COURSE TITLE	CREDIT
7030	Civil Procedure I	3	7130	Civil Procedure II	3
7050	Property I	3	7111	Contracts II	3
7080	Criminal Law	3-Fall Only	7123	Intro to Legal Research	1-Spring Only
7010	Contracts I	3	7122	Legal Reasoning and Analysis II	2
7121	Legal Reasoning and Analysis I	3	7051	Property II	3
	1039/		7040	Torts I	3
	Total:	15		Total:	15

EST.

1939

EVENING SECTION 104

FALL SEMESTER 2025			SPRING SEMESTER 2026		
COURSE TITLE	CREDIT	COURSE PREFIX/NUMBER	COURSE TITLE	CREDIT	
*Torts I	3	7041	*Torts II	2	
*Civil Procedure I	3	7130	*Civil Procedure II	3	
Legal Reasoning and Analysis I	3	7123	Intro to Legal Research	1	
		7122	Legal Reasoning and Analysis II	3	
Total:	9		Total:	9	
	*Torts I *Civil Procedure I Legal Reasoning and Analysis I	*Torts I 3 *Civil Procedure I 3 Legal Reasoning and Analysis I 3	COURSE TITLE CREDIT COURSE PREFIX/NUMBER *Torts I 3 7041 *Civil Procedure I 3 7130 Legal Reasoning and Analysis I 3 7123 7122	COURSE TITLE CREDIT COURSE PREFIX/NUMBER COURSE TITLE *Torts I	

^{*}All evening classes follow a rotation schedule, which is switched every other year with Contracts and Property.

FIRST YEAR CURRICULUM

NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY • SCHOOL OF LAW • FALL 2025/SPRING 2026

Handbook Policy: Day 1.05 - 01

• After the first year, students with a 2.34 GPA or higher may take 16 credit hours. Students who want to take 17 hours must have approval from the Associate Dean of Academic Affairs. • After the first year, students that have not met the 2.34 GPA threshold may only take 13 credit hours per semester and will be subject to additional restrictions.

Evening 1.05 - 03

• After the first year, students may take between 8 and 10 credit hours. Students who wish to take fewer than 8 credit hours must have approval. • After the second year, evening students with a 2.34 or better are cleared to take 12 credit hours but must have approval to take more credit hours. • After the second year below, evening students who have a GPA below 2.34 are cleared to take 10 credit hours.

Course Overloads 1.05 - 04

- Student must seek approval for overloads. The request should state the student's name, the number of credit hours of the additional class, the reason for requesting the overload, their overall GPA, and whether their advisor approves.
- Students must have at least a 3.0 GPA and can demonstrate that the additional credits will not hinder the student's ability to maintain their GPA.

Academic Eligibility 1.10-11

- Day students must maintain a 2.0 GPA or better or will be dismissed after their first year.
- Evening students must maintain a 2.0 GPA or better or will be dismissed after their second year.
- Day students with less than a 1.4 GPA after the Fall semester will be dismissed.
- Evening students with less than a 1.4 GPA after the first year will be dismissed.
- Day Program or Evening Program students with less than a 2.0 GPA after the academic year will be dismissed.

Readmission 1.11-01

- Day Program or Evening Program students with at least a 1.8 GPA are eligible to return.
- Petitions for readmission for students with a minimum 1.8 GPA upon dismissal will not be considered until one academic year after a student's dismissal for substandard academic performance.